700PS40 - 230v Beacon Lamp
© 2020 Genesis Lamp Corporation. Prices subject to change without notice.
For additional information and products please visit our website at www.genesislamp.com or call 1-800-685-5267. GLC Rev. 7/22
700PS40/240V Incandescent Light Bulb
This is an incandescent bulb in PS 40 Shape.
These bulbs are used for obstruction lighting
and for high tower lighting fixtures. Meets
F.A.A. requirements. Heavier, longer filament
for severe and intermittent operation.
Hard Glass construction for all-weather
long life performance.
Part Number: 		 700PS40-230V
Item No.: 		  AL-009-0700
Lamp Type:		  Incandescent
Watts: 			  700w
Volts:			   230v
Bulb Shape:		  PS40
Base:			   Mogul Prefocus
Life:			   4500 - 5500 Hours
Initial Lumens: 	 11,000
Filament Design:	 C, C-7A
Specifications
Description
Obstruction Lighting
Genesis Lamp Corp. • 375 North St. Clair St. • Painesville, OH 44077
440-354-0095 • Toll Free: 800-685-5267 • Fax: 440-354-0624
www.genesislamp.com • email: info@genesislamp.com
 10.0"
 7.50" LCL
 5.0"
 1.55"
700PS40 - 230V
Lamp Type Incandescent
Watts 700
Volts 230
Bulb  Shape PS40
Base Mogul Prefocus
Life 4500 - 5500 Hours
Initial Lumens 11,000
Filament Design C,  C - 7A